
171

ACOUSTICS FOAMS
CONTENT

STRASONIC ACOUSTIC FOAM

POLYURETHANE FOAM
-CORRUGATED, WITH SELF ADHESIVE LAYER
-CORRUGATED, WITH SELF ADHESIVE LAYER
HEAVY WEIGHT
-HEAVY WEIGHT AND PU FILM

FOAM
-MEETING WITH FIRE STANDARD M1
-MEETING WITH FIRE STANDARD M1/F3

CELLULAR RUBBER
-NBR BASED
-EPDM BASED 15 mm
-EPDM BASED 22.5 mm

PAULSTRANE SILICONE ACOUSTIC AND 
THERMIC FOAM

STRUCTURAL DAMPING SYSTEMS

page
172

173
175

177

179
181

183
185
187

189

191

See current price list for availability of items.

We reserve the right to modify the design and manufacture of the products and materials described 
in this catalogue.

The pictures and schemas of the products are supplied for information only.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/matriceria-y-afines/elementos-antivibratorios/f/paulstra

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118




