ACOUSTICS FOAMS

CONTENT

	page
STRASONIC ACOUSTIC FOAM	172
POLYURETHANE FOAM -CORRUGATED, WITH SELF ADHESIVE LAYER -CORRUGATED, WITH SELF ADHESIVE LAYER HEAVY WEIGHT -HEAVY WEIGHT AND PU FILM	173 175 177
FOAM -MEETING WITH FIRE STANDARD M1 -MEETING WITH FIRE STANDARD M1/F3	179 181
CELLULAR RUBBER -NBR BASED -EPDM BASED 15 mm -EPDM BASED 22.5 mm	183 185 187
PAULSTRANE SILICONE ACOUSTIC AND THERMIC FOAM	189
STRUCTURAL DAMPING SYSTEMS	191

See current price list for availability of items.

We reserve the right to modify the design and manufacture of the products and materials described in this catalogue.

The pictures and schemas of the products are supplied for information only.

